SOUTHWEST BIBLE CAMP

SPEAKER:
TOPIC:

SCHEDULE

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Kent Fraser, Bemidji, Minnesota
“It’s All About Relationship”

As the Father loved Me, | also have loved you; *

abide in My love. Jn. 15:9

September 1-4, 2017

4:00 PM

6:00

8:00
10:30

7:30 AM
8:00
9:30
11:00
12:30 PM
2:00
3:30
6:00
7:30
9:00
10:30

ARRIVAL / REGISTRATION
SUPPER

OPENING SESSION
LIGHTS OUT

RISE AND SHINE
BREAKFAST
MORNING SESSION
FREE TIME

LUNCH

AFTERNOON SESSION
FREE TIME

SUPPER

EVENING SESSION (CONCERT)
FREE TIME

LIGHTS OUT

LABOR DAY CONFERENCE WEEKEND 2017

SUNDAY

7:30 AM
8:00
9:30
10:45
12:30 PM
2:00
3:30
6:00
7:30
9:00
10:30

MONDAY

7:30 AM

8:00

9:30
11:00

RISE AND SHINE
BREAKFAST

BREAKING OF BREAD
MORNING SESSION
LUNCH

FREE TIME

BOARD MTG. / FREE TIME
SUPPER

EVENING SESSION (CONCERT)
FREE TIME

LIGHTS OUT

RISE AND SHINE
BREAKFAST

SWBC ASSOC. MEETING
CLEAN UP / DEPARTURE

This is a relationship building “serving one another in love”
conference. Voluntary participation in table setting, dining room
and washroom clean-up, and labor over kitchen pots and pans will
lessen the load of a few, and make the conference time more of a
blessing for all. Please sigh up on the sheets provided at the

Registration Table.

Thank You!






