SOUTHWEST BIBLE CAMP

LABOR DAY CONFERENCE WEEKEND 2017

SPEAKER:	Kent Fraser, Bemidji, Minnesota
TOPIC:	"It's All About Relationship"

As the Father loved Me, I also have loved you; '

abide in My Iove. Jn. 15:9

SCHEDULE September 1-4, 2017

FRIDAY

4:00 PM ARRIVAL / REGISTRATION

6:00 SUPPER

8:00 OPENING SESSION

10:30 LIGHTS OUT

SATURDAY

7:30 AM	RISE AND SHINE
8:00	BREAKFAST
9:30	MORNING SESSION
11:00	FREE TIME
12:30 PM	LUNCH
2:00	AFTERNOON SESSION
3:30	FREE TIME
6:00	SUPPER
7:30	EVENING SESSION (CONCERT)
9:00	FREE TIME
10:30	LIGHTS OUT

SUNDAY

7:30 AM	RISE AND SHINE
8:00	BREAKFAST
9:30	BREAKING OF BREAD
10:45	MORNING SESSION
12:30 PM	LUNCH
2:00	FREE TIME
3:30	BOARD MTG. / FREE TIME
6:00	SUPPER
7:30	EVENING SESSION (CONCERT)
9:00	FREE TIME
10:30	LIGHTS OUT

MONDAY

7:30 AM	RISE AND SHINE
8:00	BREAKFAST
9:30	SWBC ASSOC. MEETING
11:00	CLEAN UP / DEPARTURE

This is a relationship building "serving one another in love" conference. Voluntary participation in table setting, dining room and washroom clean-up, and labor over kitchen pots and pans will lessen the load of a few, and make the conference time more of a blessing for all. Please sign up on the sheets provided at the Registration Table.

Thank You!